Htacama

SPEAKER STANDS
NEXUS SERIES - PAIRS - 3 LEGS - EOL

NEXUS 6i
NEXUS 7i

HMS SERIES - PAIRS 3 LEGS - EOL

HMS 1.1 600mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)
HMS 1.1 600mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)
HMS 1.1 700mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)
HMS 1.1 700mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)

DELTA BESPOKE STAND - 2 LEGS - EOL

DELTA 6i 600mm (Top Plate 240mm x 175mm)
DELTA 7i 700mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)

APPOLLO WT ON WALL - EOL

APOLLO WT 1
APOLLO WT 2

HI FI FURNITURE
HELIX SERIES - EOL

HELIX ECO 3.0 MMS (3 Shelves)
HELIX ECO 3.0 MMS (3 Shelves)
HELIX ECO 4.0 MMS (4 Shelves)
HELIX ECO 4.0 MMS (4 Shelves)

EOL-END OF LIFE

PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT IN PRODUCTION SINCE JANUARY 2021
ONCE SOLD, DISTRIBUTION WILL BE DISCONTINUED

SHIPPING COST
DUE TO HEAVY WEIGHT AND DIMENSION THE SHIPPING COST ARE NOT

GENERAL INFORMATION

ALLSPEAKER STANDS ARE PROVIDED WITH SPIKES AS STANDARD. THE
ABOVE PRICES ARE VALID FROM 1ST OF JANUARY 2024 IN SWISS FRANCS
AND INCLUDE 8.1% VAT. SHIPPING COST NOT INCLUDED. PRICING CAN
CHANGE WITHOUT ANY NEED OF ANNOUNCEMENT.

PRICE LIST MAI 2025
AVAILABLE
END OF LIFE STOCK

FINISH

SATIN BLACK ONLY
SATIN BLACK ONLY

FINISH (Black Satin only)

SATIN BLACK (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)
SILVER (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)
SATIN BLACK (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)
RED (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)

FINISH (Black Satin only)

SATIN BLACK (for ProAc D2 & D2R)
SATIN BLACK (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)

FINISH (Black Satin only)

SATIN BLACK / DARK GLASS
SATIN BLACK / DARK GLASS

FINISH

Natural bamboo finish
Dark bamboo finish
Natural bamboo finish
Dark bamboo finish
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MASS & TOP PLATE

STATUS

4 IN STOCK
11 IN STOCK

STATUS

4 IN STOCK
1IN STOCK
4 IN STOCK
1IN STOCK

STATUS
2 IN STOCK
2 IN STOCK
STATUS

2 IN STOCK
2 IN STOCK

STATUS

2 SETS
2 SETS
2 SETS
2 SETS

PRICE CHF

240.00
260.00

PRICE CHF

450.00
470.00
470.00
490.00

PRICE CHF
390.00
440.00

PRICE CHF

390.00
590.00

PRICE CHF

550.00
550.00
650.00
650.00

AELIA 5 &4



