

## PRICE LIST MAI 2025

## AVAILABLE

## **END OF LIFE STOCK**

SPEAKER STANDS						
NEXUS SERIES - PAIRS - 3 LEGS - EOL	FINISH				STATUS	PRICE CHF
NEXUS 6i NEXUS 7i	SATIN BLACK ONLY SATIN BLACK ONLY				4 IN STOCK 11 IN STOCK	240.00 260.00
HMS SERIES - PAIRS 3 LEGS - EOL	FINISH (Black Satin only)				STATUS	PRICE CHF
HMS 1.1 600mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm) HMS 1.1 600mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm) HMS 1.1 700mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm) HMS 1.1 700mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)	SATIN BLACK (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)  SILVER (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)  SATIN BLACK (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)  RED (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)				4 IN STOCK 1 IN STOCK 4 IN STOCK 1 IN STOCK	450.00 470.00 470.00 490.00
DELTA BESPOKE STAND - 2 LEGS - EOL		FINISH (Black Satin only)			STATUS	PRICE CHF
DELTA 6i 600mm (Top Plate 240mm x 175mm) DELTA 7i 700mm (Top Plate 210mm x 145mm)	SATIN BLACK (for ProAc D2 & D2R) SATIN BLACK (for ProAc DB1 & DB3)			2 IN STOCK 2 IN STOCK	390.00 440.00	
APPOLLO WT ON WALL - EOL		FINISH (Black Satin only)			STATUS	PRICE CHF
APOLLO WT 1 APOLLO WT 2		SATIN BLACK / DARK GLASS SATIN BLACK / DARK GLASS			2 IN STOCK 2 IN STOCK	390.00 590.00
HI FI FURNITURE						
HELIX SERIES - EOL		FINISH			STATUS	PRICE CHF
HELIX ECO 3.0 MMS (3 Shelves) HELIX ECO 3.0 MMS (3 Shelves) HELIX ECO 4.0 MMS (4 Shelves) HELIX ECO 4.0 MMS (4 Shelves)		Natural bamboo finish Dark bamboo finish Natural bamboo finish Dark bamboo finish			2 SETS 2 SETS 2 SETS 2 SETS	550.00 550.00 650.00 650.00
EOL - END OF LIFE						
PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT IN PRODUCTION SINCE JANUARY 2021 ONCE SOLD, DISTRIBUTION WILL BE DISCONTINUED		Ŵ	Î	•		
SHIPPING COST DUE TO HEAVY WEIGHT AND DIMENSION THE SHIPPING COST ARE NOT  GENERAL INFORMATION ALL SPEAKER STANDS ARE PROVIDED WITH SPIKES AS STANDARD. THE ABOVE PRICES ARE VALID FROM 1ST OF JANUARY 2024 IN SWISS FRANCS AND INCLUDE 8.1% VAT. SHIPPING COST. NOT INCLUDED, PRICING CAN CHANGE WITHOUT ANY NEED OF ANNOUNCEMENT.	NEXUS 6i & 7i	HIMS 1.1 PMU / /00	HIMO TITO POIN	MASS & TOP PLATE	TELIA .	384